














Antenna Kit Contents:

Part
1

N o 1l A WwN

Item

Antenna Whip
Antenna Mast Adaptor
Inner Radial |

Outer Radial D

Outer Radial C

Coaxial Cable 40ft
Triplexer

Roll Bag (not shown)

Qty
1
1

3
2

Weights (ea)
3.11bs
4.4 1bs
0.8 Ibs
0.4 Ibs
0.4 1bs
4.7 Ibs
1.3 1bs
2.01bs
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